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T1
T
T4
T4
T6
T6
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T6
T6
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T6
T6

T16
T16
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T16
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T16
T16
T16
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T27
T27
T27
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T27
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T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
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NAIA Men's Golf Championships

Player

Jakob Stavang Stubhaug

Callum Waugh
Robin Conlan

Isac Wallin

George Langham
Jan Ciric

Zachary Shaw
Vlastimil Miler
Easton Johnson
Benjamin Lubker
Hugo Ronnberg
Nick Lippe

Trevor Bassett

Will Paton

Liam Mosher
Christopher Greenberry
Florian Benner
Brayden Ogle
Zane Welborn
Wilhelm Ahlgren
Jack Ross
HUDSON LAFAYETTE
Aidan Schumer
Andrew Bruce
Noah Ross

Peyton Shedd
Nick Zarillo
Matthew Soucinek
Carson Grawunder
Dylan Macdonald
Thomas Henderson
Colby Watkins
Dylan Teeter
Adam Kasitz
Gavin Noble

Steve Kibare
Trevor Lewis
Floris-Jan Oosterhof
Jacob Thomas
Jack Dudeck

Ivan Ninkovic

Kyle Kasitz
Leandro Mihaich
Giacomo Comerio

Dominik Wolf

Las Sendas Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
Silver
Dates: May 16 - May 19

Team

Keiser University
Lindsey Wilson

Victoria (BC)

Keiser University
Coastal Georgia

South Carolina Beaufort
Southeastern University
Wayland Baptist

The Master's University
Wayland Baptist
Bellevue University - NE
OUAZ

Dalton State

Houston - Victoria
Victoria (BC)
Southeastern University
Keiser University

South Carolina Beaufort
Wayland Baptist

Keiser University

OUAZ

British Columbia

British Columbia
Victoria (BC)

Taylor University
Truett-McConnell
Southeastern University
Southeastern University
Wayland Baptist

British Columbia
Coastal Georgia

OUAZ

Oklahoma City

Taylor University

Dalton State

Dalton State
Embry-Riddle - AZ
Bellevue University - NE
South Carolina Beaufort
The Master's University
Lindsey Wilson

Taylor University
Oklahoma City
Columbia College (MO)

Point University

68
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68
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70
71
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71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
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72
72
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74
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T38
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76

T76

Player

Mateo Quiroga *
Sebastian Vida
Jay Nathwani
Noah Endicott
Alex Zillig

JP Kahlert

Rio Saigal

Jacob Flores

Lee Smith
Thacher Neal
William Dexheimer
Guillermo Cervantes
Camron Turner
Patrick Guymon
Chase Wilson
Jorgen Viken *
Christofer Hammar
Seth Bishop
Dawson Frye
Beng Keat Lim
Alex Bloxham
Sebastian Sandin
Carson Caylor
Nolan Burzminski
Jordan Garypie
Tyler Macpherson
Haydn Driver

Max Mylett *

Leon Acikalin *
Louis Louchet
Dondon Bumacod
Rodrigo Navarette
Gustav Sandstrom
Janik Hawlitzky
Cole Wentworth
Aiden Craig-Steele
Brock Hoover
Daniel Sigurjonsson
Cholnan Nunya
Brendan Porter
Blake Andersen
Trinton Nobles

Jackson Stone

NAIA Men's Golf Championships

Las Sendas Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
Silver
Dates: May 16 - May 19

Team

Missouri Valley

Keiser University
Wayland Baptist
Southeastern University
Bellevue University - NE
British Columbia
Lindsey Wilson

Houston - Victoria
Coastal Georgia
Coastal Georgia

Rocky Mountain College
Park University

Midway University
Marian University - IN
Campbellsville
Lewis-Clark St. (ID)
South Carolina Beaufort
The Master's University
Houston - Victoria
OUAZ

Oklahoma City

Lindsey Wilson

Houston - Victoria
Rocky Mountain College
Embry-Riddle - AZ
Embry-Riddle - AZ
Rocky Mountain College
Arizona Christian University
Arizona Christian University
Friends University

The Master's University
Bellevue University - NE
OUAZ

Lindsey Wilson

Dalton State

Victoria (BC)

Dalton State

Rocky Mountain College
Park University

Point University

Doane University
Friends University

Truett-McConnell

74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
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77
77
77

77
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T76
T90
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T90
T90

T100
T100
T100
T100
T100
T100
T106
T106
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T106
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T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T120
T120
T120
T120
T120
T120
T120
T120
T120
T129
T129
T129

T129

NAIA Men's Golf Championships

Las Sendas Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
Silver
Dates: May 16 - May 19

Player Team

Trenton Sutherland Friends University

Mitchell Briley The Master's University
Will Sharpe Coastal Georgia
Mackenzie Bickell British Columbia

Erik Fahlen Taylor University
Michael Robson Northwestern Ohio
Tony Mike Bonadonna Benedictine University - Mesa

Trevor Poole Point University

Jack Bedell Midway University
Hunter Clay * Reinhardt University
Gerardo Alemany Friends University
Jonas Demant South Carolina Beaufort
Jaxon Langford Houston - Victoria

Tres Hill Oklahoma City

Javan Johnson Taylor University
Raphael Sippel Park University

Weston Ogden Marian University - IN
Hugo Brandt Bellevue University - NE
Frederick Voss Northwestern Ohio

Alex Lasalarie Embry-Riddle - AZ

Guillermo Garron Northwestern Ohio

Dylan Comstock Park University

Pedro Marchioni Columbia College (MO)
Cameron VanLeer Columbia College (MO)
Sabastian Carranza Benedictine University - Mesa

Sean Minor Columbia College (MO)
Pontus Nordstrom * Blue Mtn. Christian Univ.
Luke Beetz Marian University - IN
Jacob Joseph Point University

Andrew Paquette Doane University

Nate Thornton Truett-McConnell
Joseph Allen Embry-Riddle - AZ

Ryan Weiss Doane University

Cole Stevens Point University

Blake Skoumal Doane University

Seth Bohl Campbellsville

Brandon Petzak * Madonna University
Nicolas Paviet Roosevelt University
Freddy Bullock * Dordt University

Caden Sanders Truett-McConnell

Kaidin Oliver Benedictine University - Mesa
Gage Gregory Midway University

Michael Osborne Truett-McConnell

Jared Tjelmeland Roosevelt University

77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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81
81
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82
82
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T137
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T142
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T147
T147
149
150
151
152
153
154

NAIA Men's Golf Championships

Player

Kanon Kendrick
Hayes Mason
Achilleas Lazaridis
Caden Stubbs *
Adam Gibson

Joe Kelly

Jonathan Brewington
Charlie Curtis
Ignacio Garcia-Conde
Will Fore

Noah Honinger
Brandon Heffner
Alvaro Pardo Gutierrez
Kobe Hill

Joep Guiting
Matthew Politte *
Aidan McDonagh
Hayden Hah

Landon Conner
Harrison Middleton
Sam Slaughter
Chase Taylor

Zach Ryujin

Las Sendas Golf Club
Mesa, AZ
Silver
Dates: May 16 - May 19

Team

Columbia College (MO)
Midway University
Doane University
Bushnell University
Park University
Benedictine University - Mesa
Campbellsville
Roosevelt University
Benedictine University - Mesa
Oklahoma City
Northwestern Ohio
Marian University - IN
Roosevelt University
Campbellsville
Roosevelt University
Holy Cross (IN)

Rocky Mountain College
Northwestern Ohio
Campbellsville

Friends University
Marian University - IN
Midway University
Victoria (BC)

83
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85
85
86
87
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88
88
88
89
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75
83
88
89
90
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